CIRCUITO ADVENTURE RUN 3°ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino
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Num.

618
629
675
693
607
630
627
663

664

619
644
665
625
608
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613
657
632
638

676

Nome
KIZE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JULLYANA RIBEIRO CERQUEIRA
LIA MARCIA CORDEIRO
MONICA PINHEIRO FREITAS
CRICIA MENDONCA ALVES
LUANA PESSANHA MARTINS DE SOUZA
JOYCE AGOSTINHO

ADAHIR CRISTINA MOLL QUITETE DE
MORAES

BRUNA BRAGA MARIANO

RHAISA DA SILVA RAIMUNDO

SANAIRA RAMOS DE AZEVEDO SANTOS
THAISSA F FERNANDES BASTOS

QUEIT DE SOUZA DIAS ZANGEROLAME
RENATA DE ALMEIDA SALUSTIANO
LAURA COUTINHO RANGEL DA SILVA

KAMILA SILVA PAVAO

NATHALIA LOPES MAURICIO ROSA
ANDREA DE SOUZA GONGALVES
ALINE BRAZ

SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES DE
AZEVEDO

MARIJANE SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 17/09/2022 as 09:48:10

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 37
F 31
F 47
F 41
F 38
F 41
F 40
F 51
F 32
F 32
F 38
F 33
F 42
F 39
F 36
F 36
F 35
F 55
F 33
F 35
F 42

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059

F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039

F4049
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Equipe
ROBERTA GOMES
RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING
AVULSO
ROBERTA GOMES
RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING
CUICARUN
AVULSO
PRIMEFIT

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE PRA BEBER
MSMA
AVULSO
EQUIPE ROBERTA GOMES
ROBERTA GOMES

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CASAL RUN
MSMA MARCOS ALMEIDA
ANDERSON BORGES
AVULSO

VELOZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RC CONSULTORIA RUNNING

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:52:43
00:53:54
00:57:48
00:57:48
01:01:52
01:01:59
01:05:23
01:07:05

01:07:49

01:08:51
01:09:29
01:12:13
01:12:22
01:13:40

01:13:48

01:18:16
01:20:26
01:21:11
01:27:50
01:29:08

01:29:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:52:43
00:53:54
00:57:43
00:57:47
01:01:50
01:01:58
01:05:23
01:07:05

01:07:42

01:08:45
01:09:27
01:11:59
01:12:14
01:13:35

01:13:40

01:18:04
01:20:24
01:21:11
01:27:42
01:29:01

01:29:09



